

ITEM NO.		DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST			
ITB #21-13 SILVERLAKE STREET REPAIRS																
BID TABULATION					BIDDERS NAME		TEAMWORK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		WADECON, LLC		YES AMERICA NOW, INC.		GREEN DREAM INTERNATIONAL, LLC			
					ADDRESS		16111 HOLLISTER STREET		1525 LAKEVILLE DR. SUITE 115		3776 GREENBRIAR DR.		32 W. 8TH ST. SUITE NO 607			
BID OPEN DATE:					HOUSTON, TX 77066		KINGWOOD, TX 77339		STAFFORD, TX 77477		ERIE, PA 16501					
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2021 AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME					CONTACT PERSON		JOHN GREENWOOD		JERRY WADE		SHEILA DANIELS		ADAM COLE			
LOCATION:					TELEPHONE NO.		281-991-7330		281-348-0853		832-620-7699		814-616-7800			
PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM					FAX NUMBER		281-991-7340						202-204-8444			
451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100, ANGLETON, TX 77515					EMAIL		ESTIMATING@TEAMWORKCONSTRUCTION.NET		DSCHOMER@WADECON.COM		YESAMERICAENTERPRISE@GMAIL.COM		SUPPORT@GDCOMPANY.COM			
104	6001		REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	8335.00	\$26.00	\$216,710.00	\$7.00	\$58,345.00	\$20.00	\$166,700.00	\$9.60	\$80,016.00			
104	6036		REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	62.00	\$22.00	\$1,364.00	\$10.00	\$620.00	\$25.00	\$1,550.00	\$36.00	\$2,232.00			
162	6002		BLOCK SODDING	SY	1028.00	\$9.00	\$9,252.00	\$5.00	\$5,140.00	\$4.00	\$4,112.00	\$3.60	\$3,700.80			
162	6003		STRAW OR HAY MULCH	SY	2280.00	\$0.65	\$1,482.00	\$1.00	\$2,280.00	\$0.25	\$570.00	\$2.40	\$5,472.00			
164	6051		DRILL SEED (TEMP)(WARM OR COOL)	SY	2280.00	\$2.50	\$5,700.00	\$1.00	\$2,280.00	\$0.50	\$1,140.00	\$2.40	\$5,472.00			
166	6001		FERTILIZER	AC	0.68	\$1,800.00	\$1,224.00	\$100.00	\$68.00	\$750.00	\$510.00	\$960.00	\$652.80			
168	6001		VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	82.00	\$82.00	\$6,724.00	\$5.00	\$410.00	\$45.00	\$3,690.00	\$9.60	\$787.20			
260	6002		LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY))	TON	232.00	\$195.00	\$45,240.00	\$200.00	\$46,400.00	\$185.00	\$42,920.00	\$300.00	\$69,600.00			
260	6009		LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(10")	SY	9319.00	\$12.00	\$111,828.00	\$5.00	\$46,595.00	\$5.00	\$46,595.00	\$3.60	\$33,548.40			
360	6017		CONC PVMT (JOINTED - CPCD) (7")	SY	8389.00	\$66.00	\$553,674.00	\$70.00	\$587,230.00	\$20.00	\$167,780.00	\$98.40	\$825,477.60			
400	6005		CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	83.00	\$36.00	\$2,988.00	\$40.00	\$3,320.00	\$190.00	\$15,770.00	\$90.00	\$7,470.00			
400	6009		CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH)	CY	24.75	\$32.00	\$792.00	\$40.00	\$990.00	\$40.00	\$990.00	\$90.00	\$2,227.50			
402	6001		TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	174.00	\$6.00	\$1,044.00	\$1.00	\$174.00	\$100.00	\$17,400.00	\$7.20	\$1,252.80			
464	6005		RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	LF	174.00	\$98.00	\$17,052.00	\$120.00	\$20,880.00	\$105.00	\$18,270.00	\$118.80	\$20,671.20			
465	9999		INLET (COMPL)(TY B-B)	EA	3.00	\$3,950.00	\$11,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00			
496	6002		REMOV STR (INLET)	EA	3.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$960.00	\$2,880.00			
496	6007		REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	175.00	\$15.00	\$2,625.00	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$18.00	\$3,150.00			
500	6001		MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$126,500.00	\$126,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			
502	6001		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00			
506	6040		BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	60.00	\$8.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$2.50	\$150.00	\$6.00	\$360.00			
506	6043		BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	60.00	\$2.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$0.50	\$30.00	\$3.60	\$216.00			
529	6002		CONC CURB (TY II)	LF	2990.00	\$12.00	\$35,880.00	\$4.00	\$11,960.00	\$55.00	\$164,450.00	\$26.40	\$78,936.00			
529	9999		CONC CURB (4"x12")	LF	1273.00	\$24.00	\$30,552.00	\$4.00	\$5,092.00	\$20.00	\$25,460.00	\$24.00	\$30,552.00			
531	6004		CURB RAMP (TY 1)	EA	15.00	\$2,950.00	\$44,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$20,250.00	\$2,400.00	\$36,000.00			
531	6013		CURB RAMP (TY 10)	EA	1.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00			
662	6063		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD)	LF	6186.00	\$0.65	\$4,020.90	\$1.00	\$6,186.00	\$2.00	\$12,372.00	\$4.80	\$29,692.80			
662	6095		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)	LF	7477.00	\$0.65	\$4,860.05	\$1.00	\$7,477.00	\$2.00	\$14,954.00	\$4.80	\$35,889.60			
666	6036		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	292.00	\$2.00	\$584.00	\$3.00	\$876.00	\$3.25	\$949.00	\$7.20	\$2,102.40			
666	6048		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	481.00	\$5.50	\$2,645.50	\$10.00	\$4,810.00	\$7.00	\$3,367.00	\$24.00	\$11,544.00			
666	6054		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	5.00	\$190.00	\$950.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$36.00	\$180.00			
666	6057		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	1.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$36.00	\$36.00			
666	6078		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	EA	6.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$36.00	\$216.00			
666	6300		RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	1164.00	\$0.70	\$814.80	\$1.00	\$1,164.00	\$0.22	\$256.08	\$4.80	\$5,587.20			
666	6303		RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	40.00	\$0.65	\$26.00	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$0.22	\$8.80	\$4.80	\$192.00			
666	6312		RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	1049.00	\$0.70	\$734.30	\$1.00	\$1,049.00	\$0.22	\$230.78	\$4.80	\$5,035.20			
666	6315		RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	200.00	\$0.65	\$130.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.22	\$44.00	\$4.80	\$960.00			
672	6009		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$3.10	\$155.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00			
672	6010		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	52.00	\$5.00	\$260.00	\$5.00	\$260.00	\$3.10	\$161.20	\$36.00	\$1,872.00			
678	6001		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	2453.00	\$0.10	\$245.30	\$0.10	\$245.30	\$1.00	\$2,453.00	\$2.40	\$5,887.20			
678	6004		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	292.00	\$0.20	\$58.40	\$1.00	\$292.00	\$1.00	\$292.00	\$2.40	\$700.80			
678	6008		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	481.00	\$0.60	\$288.60	\$1.00	\$481.00	\$1.00	\$481.00	\$2.40	\$1,154.40			
678	6009		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	5.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$12.00	\$60.00			
678	6010		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARROW)	EA	1.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$12.00			
678	6016		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	6.00	\$15.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$12.00	\$72.00			
TOTAL COST					\$1,260,913.85			\$963,834.30			\$774,640.86			\$1,370,067.90		

***Non-Responsive: Bid Bond not included in bid submission. ***Non-Responsive: Bid Bond not included in bid submission.